BN' SERIESH INTERNATIONAL
KARTING SERIES

BNL KARTING SERIES Round-2
Friday Test Ostricourt 1,450 Km

Free Practice 4 DD2 01.07.2016 17:40
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 17:41:03

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(607) Christof HUIBERS
1 1:11.985 +8.397 17:42:49.912
2 1:03.588 17:43:53.500
3 1:20.195 +16.607 17:45:13.695
(617) Rasmus Larsen PEDERSEN
1 1:05.476 +1.472 17:43:18.773
2 1:04.004 17:44:22.777
3 1:31.668 +27.664 17:45:54.445
4 1:10.286 +6.282 17:47:04.731
5 1:19.726 +15.722 17:48:24.457
(622) Lukas Fester
1 1:14.469 +8.111 17:43:08.839
2 17:44:15.197
3 1:10.995 +4.637 17:45:26.192
4 1:09.479 +3.121 17:46:35.671
5 1:34.520 +28.162 17:48:10.191
(623) Markus Fester
1 1:10.784 +3.325 17:43:31.818
2 17:44:39.277
3 1:14.485 +7.026 17:45:53.762
4 1:15.232 +7.773 17:47:08.994
5 1:28.052 +20.593 17:48:37.046
Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits
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